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Women / 5P / Jr. B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Silverman107
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.7509.800 38.500
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Tahlia Stamps141
US Gold Gymn

9.250 9.550 9.3009.550 37.650
6 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Zoey Hughes138
US Gold Gymn

9.600 9.000 9.4009.350 37.350
1 6 4 4 3 

3 

Jewel Lindholm127
Olympia Hills Gymn

9.350 8.900 9.5509.250 37.050
5 7T 6 2 4 

4 

Jenna Blake132
Texas East

9.400 9.150 8.9009.450 36.900
3T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Joey Thompson128
Olympia Hills Gymn

9.500 9.550 9.5008.300 36.850
2 1T 9 3 6 

6 

Aleyka Olayo123
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 8.6009.000 36.000
7 4 7 8 7 

7 

Lyrik Lopez140
US Gold Gymn

9.000 8.900 8.7508.700 35.350
8 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Emily Krull112
Empire Gymnastics

8.300 8.400 6.3009.300 32.300
9 9 5 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Zenith Elite Gymnastics A cademy


